
ADMIN-T-001 rev0 

PHILIPPINE INFORMATION AGENCY 
PIA Bldg, Visayas Avenue, Diliman Quezon City 

 

 
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION (RFQ) 

 

The Philippine Information Agency (PIA), through its Bids and Awards Committee (BAC), hereby 

invites all interested suppliers to quote their lowest price on the items listed in the Suppliers 

Quotation Form (Annex A) subject to the General Conditions stated herein. 

NAME OF PROJECT:  

 

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF TWELVE (12) SETS OF SINGLE-FOAM MATTRESSES AND 

TWELVE (12) PIECES OF PILLOWS 

       

APPROVED BUDGET FOR THE CONTRACT:  

Forty-Two Thousand Six Hundred Pesos (Php 42,600.00) 

General Conditions: 

1. Bidding will be conducted through Small Value Procurement under Section 53.9 of the 

Revised Implementing Rules and Regulations (IRR) of Republic Act. No. 9184, otherwise 

known as the “Government Procurement Reform Act.” 

 

2. Suppliers are required to submit the following prior to notification by the BAC of the award: 

 

a. Valid & Current Mayor’s/Business Permit for 2024; 

b. Valid & Current PhilGEPS Registration Certificate/Number; 

c. Income Tax Return (for ABCs above P500K) 

d. Omnibus Sworn Statement (for ABCs above P50K); 

e. Bids should be valid for a period of 90 days. 

 
3. DELIVERY PERIOD: 30 days 

 

4. The total price quoted is subject to VAT and other applicable taxes and payable check; 
 

5. Payment shall be prepared through Advice to Debit Account upon receipt of the supplier’s 
Statement of Account, subject to deduction of applicable taxes. 

 
 

For further inquiries, please coordinate with Charmaine M. Dela Cruz at telephone number 
8920-4338 The Quotation may be submitted through e-mail at 
charmaine.delacruz@pia.gov.ph on or before 06 June 2024 at 5:00 PM 

  
The Philippine Information Agency (PIA) reserves the right to accept or reject any or all 

Quotations/Bids, to annul the bidding process, and to reject all bids at any time prior to contract 

award, without thereby incurring any liability to the affected Bidder(s), and to accept an offer that 

is most advantageous to the Government. 

 

      ATTY. ALLAN VINCENT B. LORENZO 
                                                                          BAC-CHAIRPERSON 

 

 



ADMIN-T-001 rev0 

ANNEX A 

SUPPLIER’S QUOTATION 

 

ITEM 
NO. 

DESCRIPTION QTY. 
UNIT 
COST 
(Php) 

TOTAL COST 
(Php) 

 

 
 

 

Single Foam Mattress  
Measurement: 4”x30”x72” 
-With cover 
-100% original foam/high-density foam, 
elastic surface, and with warranty 
 
 
Pillows with cover 

-Standard size 15”x24” 
-Permasoft High-Density foam 
 

 

12 sets 
 
 
 
 
 
 

12 pcs 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

DELIVERY PERIOD:  _______________________ 
 
 

PRICE VALIDITY:  _______________________ 
 

 
 After having carefully read, understood and accepted the conditions specified in the Request 
for Quotation, Technical Specification and Terms of Reference, I/We quote on the item(s) at prices 

as above-indicated. 
 

 
 
_________________________________ 

Printed Name and Signature 
 
 
 
_________________________________ 
Business Name and Address 

 
 
__________________________________ 
Telephone/Mobile No. and E-mail address 
 
 
 
_______________________ 
Date 

 

 

 

 

 



ADMIN-T-001 rev0 

 

Technical Specifications 

 
Note: Bidders must state either “Comply” or “Not Comply” in the column “Statement of 

Compliance” against each of the individual parameters of each Specification: 

 

Item Specification Statement of 
Compliance 

 
 
 

 
 
Single Foam Mattress  -12 sets 
Measurement: 4”x30”x72” 
-With cover 
-100% original foam/high-density foam, elastic 
surface, and with warranty 
 

 
 
Pillows with cover – 12 pcs 
-Standard size 15”x24” 
-Permasoft High-Density foam 
 

 

 
 

I hereby certify that the statement of compliance to the forgoing technical specifications 
are true and correct, otherwise, if found to be false either during bid evaluation or post-
qualification, the same shall give rise to automatic disqualification of our bid. 
 
 
 
      
Name of Company/Bidder  Signature Over Printed Name   Date 

     Of Authorized Representative 
 

 



Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 10894816

Procuring Entity PHILIPPINE INFORMATION AGENCY

Title SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF TWELVE (12) SETS OF SINGLE-FOAM MATTRESSES AND TWELVE
(12) PIECES OF PILLOWS

Area of Delivery Metro Manila

Solicitation Number: 24-05-016

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement (Sec.
53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Furniture

Approved Budget for
the Contract:

PHP 42,600.00 

Delivery Period: 30 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Charmaine Maningas Dela Cruz
Administrative Assistant V
Visayas Avenue, Diliman,
Quezon City
Metro Manila
Philippines 1128
63-2-9204338

charmaine.delacruz@pia.gov.ph

Status Active

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 7

Date Published 28/05/2024

Last Updated / Time 28/05/2024 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 06/06/2024 17:00 PM

Description
 
PHILIPPINE INFORMATION AGENCY
PIA Bldg, Visayas Avenue, Diliman Quezon City

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION (RFQ)

The Philippine Information Agency (PIA), through its Bids and Awards Committee (BAC), hereby invites all interested
suppliers to quote their lowest price on the items listed in the Suppliers Quotation Form (Annex A) subject to the
General Conditions stated herein.
NAME OF PROJECT:

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF TWELVE (12) SETS OF SINGLE-FOAM MATTRESSES AND TWELVE (12) PIECES OF PILLOWS

APPROVED BUDGET FOR THE CONTRACT:
Forty-Two Thousand Six Hundred Pesos (Php 42,600.00)

General Conditions:
1. Bidding will be conducted through Small Value Procurement under Section 53.9 of the Revised Implementing Rules
and Regulations (IRR) of Republic Act. No. 9184, otherwise known as the “Government Procurement Reform Act.”

2. Suppliers are required to submit the following prior to notification by the BAC of the award:

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


a. Valid & Current Mayor’s/Business Permit for 2024;
b. Valid & Current PhilGEPS Registration Certificate/Number;
c. Income Tax Return (for ABCs above P500K)
d. Omnibus Sworn Statement (for ABCs above P50K);
e. Bids should be valid for a period of 90 days.

3. DELIVERY PERIOD: 30 days

4. The total price quoted is subject to VAT and other applicable taxes and payable check;

5. Payment shall be prepared through Advice to Debit Account upon receipt of the supplier’s Statement of Account,
subject to deduction of applicable taxes.

For further inquiries, please coordinate with Charmaine M. Dela Cruz at telephone number 8920-4338 The Quotation
may be submitted through e-mail at charmaine.delacruz@pia.gov.ph on or before 06 June 2024 at 5:00 PM

The Philippine Information Agency (PIA) reserves the right to accept or reject any or all Quotations/Bids, to annul the
bidding process, and to reject all bids at any time prior to contract award, without thereby incurring any liability to
the affected Bidder(s), and to accept an offer that is most advantageous to the Government.

ATTY. ALLAN VINCENT B. LORENZO
BAC-CHAIRPERSON

ANNEX A
SUPPLIER’S QUOTATION

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. UNIT COST TOTAL COST
(Php) (Php)

Single Foam Mattress 12 sets
Measurement: 4”x30”x72”
-With cover
-100% original foam/high-density foam,
elastic surface, and with warranty

Pillows with cover
-Standard size 15”x24”
-Permasoft High-Density foam

DELIVERY PERIOD: _______________________

PRICE VALIDITY: _______________________

After having carefully read, understood and accepted the conditions specified in the Request for Quotation, Technical
Specification and Terms of Reference, I/We quote on the item(s) at prices as above-indicated.

_________________________________
Printed Name and Signature

_________________________________
Business Name and Address

__________________________________
Telephone/Mobile No. and E-mail address

_______________________
Date



Technical Specifications

Note: Bidders must state either “Comply” or “Not Comply” in the column “Statement of Compliance” against each of
the individual parameters of each Specification:

Item Specification Statement of Compliance

Single Foam Mattress -12 sets
Measurement: 4”x30”x72”
-With cover
-100% original foam/high-density foam,
elastic surface, and with warranty

Pillows with cover – 12 pcs
-Standard size 15”x24”
-Permasoft High-Density foam

I hereby certify that the statement of compliance to the forgoing technical specifications are true and correct,
otherwise, if found to be false either during bid evaluation or post-qualification, the same shall give rise to automatic
disqualification of our bid.

Name of Company/Bidder Signature Over Printed Name Date
Of Authorized Representative
Line Items

Item No. Product/Service Name Description Quantity UOM Budget (PHP)

1 Mattresses and Pillows Mattresses and Pillows 1 Lot 42,600.00

Created by Ronelio N Hernandez

Date Created 27/05/2024

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the
contact person/s of the concerned party.

 © 2004-2024  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx


PURCHASE REQUEST

Entity Name: PIIILIPPINE INFORMATION AGENCY                       Fund cluster:

Bjife PRNo.:  2¥ -#F  -C`ll¢  P Date:  14 May 2024

Admin. Division Responsibility Center Code :

Stock/ PropertyNo.
Unit Item Description Quantity Unit Cost Total Cost

sets
Single Foam Mattress 4''x30''x72"

12 3,000.00 36,000.00with cover
( 100% origival foanthigiv density foam,
elastic Surface and with warrantvi

PC
Pillows with cover, standard size

12 550.00 6,600.00
115,,y24,,

(Permasoft inch Density foam)
xxxxx]-x

Dr,W„l   Derf`i oh :  On/ ( i` n`^tt
I

TOTAL 42.600.00
Purpose: For the used of PIA guests in PIA Dormitory -
signature:          Requestedby'        ~                                      APpr°ibffi`L     €ng:z*
Printed Name :     ATTY. JULIUS S. DE PERALTA                                     WILSON T. BUERANO JR. g,
Desigrmtion :         Chief. Admhistrative Division                                            Deputy Director-General for Finance

`/
ADMIN-EXT.002 rovl



Presidential Communications Office

Philippine Information Agency
Ahenslyang Pang-impormasyon ng P ilipinas

@
BAeoHG plupli`.^s

16 May 2024

CERT!FIC.ATE OF AVAIIjABILITY OF FUNDS

This   is   to   certify   that   the   amount   of  FORTY   TWO  THOUSAHD   SIX
HUNDRED PESOS (PHP42,600.00| is available out of the PIA MOOE Allotment for
the purchase of single foam mattress with cover and pillows with cover for the used
of PIA guests in PIA Dormitory as per attached PO 24-05-016 dated  14 May 2024.

This certification is for earmarking purposes only and will be considered null
and void if not requested for obligation until June 30, 2024.

Fuld#Se?,=BENJAMI
Chief,

Noted by:

counRAELEedAIqu"O
Chief, Accounting Section

Ref No. 2024-05-02£

Obiect Of Exoenditure



•)La.iIa=a=:=8Li

i5ii§

A :i

I f #
8

3 h'

a
'£.h

;` a
E*Efl?iii€I g %

`#*
a # *# '@

Eg * •~3i`* a S
r£-.i

¥ I #
= jE

.` Sffi .%
.a' - #'

# se,6 #.
';§ .(

_,i

! # I,.

`#•#
•J

•¢

£

i ap

i€i
iiiag iaia'8 i3Ea'8 ii50'8 i!ii

a,

i35i i!ii

cO i £

i3ii i3ii i!ii iiia2 i3ii iiii iiii

E = aI i
E

ii

i3ia,8

aZ

!i

a§aJ 88a- aaa a§h a§q 8§a a§a. 8c5 8a5S a§ a!8 8c; 8a 8c3 8cj 8at' 8a a§aa a8§®. 8.§§ a8§u) a§§-h a§®- a.§® qh5#

i # 8 a 8 a q S ® 9!8 a,a 8 N N N ev e! N

L

iii §iE§OL

ig=i5

i

¥5i§
CC,I-I iEia £Ei® !ia

gEi3¥E£5i

i

aNiI§C»i.eii-!!?

\I E5

i,
IE

iiiIL

i8IL!!t

+Xi5ELL!®

tii:i
i65

gi

Ei±§E

5iiiE5,ati!i

¥8

iB

Ii ii •j#

a

iEt8Ia §i&

£ti®

iZiieia

"
I

\

I



iI

i

I
i i •¥?E tt9;.y.AY

I I I I I I I I I I
II

I I I I I I I I

I I I § I I I I I I

I I I 8 8 #t.
I I

+ +i

/4

#.
•8(S L,

I iI

tI
I I I

i

a-:,Pfl *€ # .#
*+, .*

- I

-

+iI I E*a?iii i t# t*
-!

I

i #
`\

I I I
I

I

I I I
+,*¥TR `i.S

-   y-,.

I

I I I I I I I I I
I I I ! `8

I I I i I I I
I8

!8.

i                   )I)1!

(+-

ii )t-

i€i
i3I®B iai9 i3iI,B i!Ia8 i3Ii I!!a2

iI

iiii I3Ii IiIa8

I a

i3Ii iiIi I!ia8

..;

5

iI

<ii

I(Ii,

)I11

I
I

i

88a 88a} 8§ 8n 8i£ 88a 8aa.
§S-

a§a 8! 8! 8!# 8§ 8§3 8a 8a?0 88§& ~,iS

(II

I

§ ® 8 a ® ® ® I,N ® 9 ¥ ®

I

I

(1

IIIiii. ()i)

II((5ag

iiEO8cL`L

i:3

aIE!=

i§

IgE

g3 iB

itl§i

i

aii;8f®8tii'8i0£
aS8a5t5igIOE

¥iti®£t5iiE0=

i

ii;+i

iri

iiEii!

Ii±
iii

55iii

*

I;iiai8!i'

ig
1

i=o'.9ii
!i!

I

I
i

ii

i(i

i

!i
i )

()'i
;i

Ii
ii

ii i

i
i

ii

ii

(i !,I

i

Ii

I

#

I(

ii

(



_-_-----.-.-___
Philipp ire lnforimtion Agemy

EL®urffHRE®  SELHP
ISUBJRT,T

f2EL. tw cawvepy  fn/1tiflA~ig  -   ciiF

No. DATE FROM FOR REMARKS

I S . Ib .quy' |Dfl,IN PmD

8fty/mm:

p¢±pear pixp  ri6drdesTNa  v2ee
rlJ4S   p/LOvi8row   eq>    a/F.

72Jiapk,Yew           tt

2- J/dyxp wh H 'tj
„N#!:.\(\#t+zfaqu^N

Ift.  `

F'+     (`,`...`.i.'`.I,      ````.i'..-'`        ...:„:

-

i

___-_I
I

I

1L.__I-
L_.______

I
II

I

•Lch

rty-ed
H',qu

ADMIN-F-013 revo



--.L1 --------                       _    -I --
PJii]f.pp :ne Information  Ag€`}\cy

T`T,.rEL,ECT(I twRc,m¢€   RE6ug{i-WW    0F    PM  €uet+¢   ln      Pin   Pormttorty

F-
T__LIP.TE FROM FOR REMAP`KSI

I"-a#jI-- two DDD6+`nor Dear     DOC   Joey,

ne!Pcttfullu    furwar¢i.ng     the   obow

rrmtroned,    tor    uoun    orprbv@I   pe`Thonltlou.an;cch^

a

I

I,Gin_ay_ap cofo£;
AOutN

pe:faav##oFed¥¥?qutdt!:#,£'
-CRISTI    A  E.YOSHIDA

[lb:quxpI_.__(4"u"2c>ThI koMIN ODOGi-fiykanct
qvL,

rtytgr  rtyD/

Ov fur
On-t` hoMfu

I
thy rty. Junng,

##chout`          `ce1              I

I1'I            ,,   -    ,.I"`             =

-

I '

?`.,i `` ``iLfr"
-.-----   i

I

I

I

''                  )+

--,I              --i:-=f --.:-I

i(

)I

jiIT_ffi_Lift  1

-=ngl--i-:=|+tt ADMIN-F-013  revo



SuPPLIER'S QUOTATION

ANNEX A

ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. UNIT TOTAL COST
NO. COST'Php) (Php)

12 Single Foam Mattress 4"x36"x72" with 1212 P2,844.40/ P34,132.80P6,597.00
cover, Uratex Foam PC

Pillows Foam with cover, Permasoft P549.75.00
15"x24", Uratex foamNote:canvassthruphone call

DELIVERY PERIOD:
PRICE VALIDITY:

After  having   carefuny  read,   understcod  and  accepted  the  conditions  specified   in  the
Request for Quotation, Technical Specification and Terms Of Reference, I/We quote on the item(s)
at prices as above-indicated.

DIVINE ARCARA
Printed Name and Signature

URATEX MILLER SHOWROOM. Quezon City
Business Name and Address

83710569
TelephoneMobile No. and Ermail address

15 May 2024
Date

ADMIN-Trool revo



.J .'`,

©fi©©MQrt

This store is currently closed.

Home

Mattress

Pillows

Portable Mattress

Mattress

c=f.,`,

a
Man...    v

Enter item  name

"EO

RE
"E SLEEP SPECIALIST

Uratex - Miller

ig  4.5

7.8KM  .  a?a  P129.00

t5€

6,706.00 6,706.00

• Ofp .

Q

®
ex Foam w/Polycotton cover 6x60x75                   Uratex Foam w/Polycotton cover 6x60x:
e                                                                                                       Blue Privecy . Termi



.J \'         `'+

©firfeMort a
Marl..   V

Lt-,,- :;i,                 tI     0

®
2,844.40
Uratex Foam w/Polycotton Cover 4x36x75
Beige

5.6kg

©firfeMcirt

Freqllently searched         About Grab

Grab superMarket               About Grab

Essentiale Forte                    About GrabMart

lee

lee Cream

Kctrean

S&R

Water

Mercury

a   ,  f i L!  i -!  i  r i  c`:-> :i;    `u,v i  i  r§     i=^,  r  `^T&  i,   3  !` ,t.i  ,/ 3  3    f

Q

®
2'844.40
Uratex Foam w/Polycotton Cover 4x36x75
Blue

5.6kg

ENv

Support

FAQs

Become a Grab Merchant

Drive With Grab

Help



`J,  `.  -"

©fl®©Mort

549.75
Permasoft Classic Pillow 4x 15x24

0.5kg

IEEHiEI

a
Man...     `.L`

i  r,, ,J, 1 i i

®.

320.00
Gentle Bounce BITI  Pillow  18x28 White

2  x  O.4kg

t'O

549.75
Happy Dreams Bolster BITI  Moon Star 7x36

0.5kg

®
399.75
Happy Dreams 81 TI  Pillow Moon Star Blu
18x28

2  x  0.4kg



-REh

7   YE^R8                CIAS§lc    FOAM                FtFiM

Uratex Perma Mattress with Polycotton Cover
t3,125.20

0r 12 months for only r378 wlth billease. Learn More.

Select Ske

Slnglo @6. x 76.)

Select Thlckne88

4.

Elevate your Sleep

Happy Dreams Plllow Pack

Ofa

:.:     I:

***** ,2



._0

FOAM                  MEDIUM                  NO    W^FIFIANTY

Uratex Permasoft Pillow
549.75

or 12 months for only P67 wlth billease, Learn  More.

Select §ke

Travel tt5. x 24.)

Select Thlckness

4.

Color: BlueI
Elevate your Sleep

Uratex Nuovoluxe Mattress

I.I

t>¢*i}i?  0

•6,799.75



Oulshop8   v

(n

roslcodr

PorBonal Shopper(/pages/vide.-personal-chopper)             §torB Loccd.a.(/open-storo§)             C)rder Tracker(/tiackei/order)

l/Pwa-

+  Mohilo#,?e-)      eadget¥nTn¥t\ors-rv(:Pe::;on)      Airconf|Pc::;

I/Pwa-
Homo Appliancohomo-

nnr'll„nr®c\

•^ctu.l colJ.r c.ini `mry.

Add to cart

looln            Cart

l/PWO-
§moll Appliance8rmall-

Anr,dnn,-a\

Buy Now

Home U)   /   Furn{turo (/abon8ori-home.html)   /   Mcrttro66 (/abencon-horro/mottroeehmn   /   Urotex Mc]tties€08 (/obencon-home/mottres8/uiatox-mottro8e.html)   /   urot_

E3 ComFx]re

C?

c€

Uratex Radiant Qullted Single Mattress

4x36x75 inches, Medium Firm, Jacquord Fabric Cover

(0)   sKu# H4a89

•3,555- -ex

©Availclblo on lino
RBce!vo by May 16 -Juno 16

Specs      urotex      8h.e

Bvyor8 Gilldo          Buy[R.s oun]E     >

Product Forfuree

NIg"gr.

Wattnco8 Com.ert Ler®E M8dlilm Firm

8to; §'nol.

Halem 4 inches

Longth: 75 irrohe8

Wldth: 36 lnchos

Alarterlal: Hlgh Quallty Foam

f-e,
4-inch hlgh-quality Uratex loom wl`h qullted fobrlc
Medium nm fe®l
Jacquard Fabric covei
Bult /or long-leeting comfon and durabJlfty

-tw
Feel rolreshed and well-resterd with the urcitex Radiant Q\.IItod Mattress. F]nd more evcat optone for your bedroorrl a\ aberun.com,

IIIghiuchlty. Enjoy a great night.6 8loep with tr\o Uratox Radlan` Qujltecl Mottres€. [t features a 4-inch thick high-quallty loam lopped with quilted labrlc tor optimum



Ourshop8   v

.(h

\aslcoal-

I

Poraonal shopper(/pages/vibei-personal-8hoppor)              §terg Locctor(/open-storoe)              C)rclor Tracker(/frocker/order)

l/Pwa-
Mohil#j?e-)      cadget6::Tnpou,t`ers-      rv(!Pe#dsron)      Ai'C°n|{#n;

End

a
Chat

Hcmo (A   /  Btondshop (/brond®hop,html)

ES compere

Add to cart

C,
a3

uratox Snaoay Travel Pillow

co,86x38.Ixl2`7cm, H]gh Denafty Foam, Enhanced Comtor(

(a)    SKU*: 144711

598

Avcillabl® on lln®
Receive by May 16 -J urie 10

CIIck & ColJeet
Chock ova[Iobl»ty Tor 8toro p)ck-lip

Specs       uratex       Whlto       Boct6eller8

ProdiJct F.dtur..

nol'lbhtl

camp.lane: 8e8t8Bl!ers

elf.Trowel

Lmgth (cm): 60,96

frfur„

Made ol 8on hlgh donBlty foam
For enhanced comlort
Gentle Bupport

Whof. ln Tlt. Box

I pc. Whlt® Sncozy i.av®l PIIlou/

\/Pwa-
Homo Appliancchomo-

nr`r`ltr`nrac\

Wldth (cm): 38.1

11.lgh` (cm): 12.7

Mttwla[ Foam

|Ogin             Cart

\/Pwa-
Small Appliancosmall-

-nnlirtnro`

BvyNOw



`.
<

8umort. It b b`+llt for long-ha8tlng comfort ond durabllrty so you.D b. our. to en|ey ". mcttrees roT y.ore to com.,

L"H-. The Orator Radiant Quilted Mattress hag a modliim-»rm condort lovol that's juBt right to relieve pies8uro a8 you 8loeip. Available ln 8lnglo, 8eml-double,

.     full, ond qceon sizes.

Cap ap t®your b.ilr®em. The Urctcx Radlant Qillted Mattress /. per/cot to pair with 8tond4rd-.lzed bedehcots .o you can dre€e !t up elf you Nko lt. Palr lt vmh our
galectlor` ol plllowB and baddln8G for a oozJel bedroom.

I}.vlow.                          (a Flevlew)

Qucotlone & An.won.   (D qucotion6)

Recommended ltorn8

(/llbroflll-pack-of-4-18x28-whlto-bed-plllow€,html)
FLbrctlll Flock Of A Bed  Plllow8

71.12)¢45,72xacm, flbedll, Vacuilm Packed

eec
(a)

a

Thero`s No Revlew§ Yct!

8±     (/sloepthop-bolster-bltl-plllciw-white,html)

8to®pehop Bobt®r BITI Plllow

9lxl65lxl3,97cm. Fiber Filing, Mlc*oflber

608

I *+I+ (''

Ei

Eh

ADMIN-EXT-002 revl


	RFQ_MattressandPillows_20240527_Proc.pdf (p.1-3)
	BidNoticeAbstract10894816_FoamMattress_20240528_Proc.pdf (p.4-6)
	PurchaseRequestNo24-05-016_MattressandPillows_20240514.pdf (p.7-21)

